
CONTACT YOUR LOCAL STOCK CUSTOMER
SERVICE CENTRE FOR A QUOTE TODAY!

www.stockcharterservices.com
www.medievaltimes.com

BBEENNEEFFIITTSS FFRROOMM CCHHOOOOSSIINNGG SSTTOOCCKK TTRRAANNSSPPOORRTTAATTIIOONN::
•• WWee ooffffeerr ssaaffee,,  rreell iiaabbllee,,  aaffffoorrddaabbllee ff iieelldd ttrriipp ttrraannssppoorrttaa tt iioonn,,  

ccuussttoommiizzeedd ttoo ssuuiitt  yyoouurr  nneeeeddss
•• WWee hhaavvee hhiigghhllyy ttrraaiinneedd pprrooffeessssiioonnaall ss ttaaffff  aanndd ddrr iivveerrss ttoo eennssuurree 

eexxcceell lleenntt ccuussttoommeerr  sseerrvviiccee
•• SSaavviinngg mmoonneeyy wwiitthh tthhee SSttoocckk ddiissccoouunntt,,  wwiill ll  pprroovviiddee 

aa lloowweerr  ccoosstt  ppeerr  ssttuuddeenntt ffoorr yyoouurr ff iieelldd ttrr iipp
•• SSttoocckk iiss  aa  pprroouudd ssuuppppoorrtteerr  ooff eedduuccaatt iioonnaall bbaasseedd pprrooggrraammss..  

WWee wwaanntt yyoouurr ssttuuddeennttss  ttoo eexxppeerriieennccee MMeeddiieevvaall  TTiimmeess 
aanndd wwee wwaanntt ttoo ddrriivvee tthheemm tthheerree!!

SSTTOOCCKK TTRRAANNSSPPOORRTTAATTIIOONN IISS PPLLEEAASSEEDD TTOO PPRROOVVIIDDEE AA DDIISSCCOOUUNNTTEEDD
RRAATTEE** WWHHEENN YYOOUU BBOOOOKK YYOOUURR BBUUSS TTOO MMEEDDIIEEVVAALL TTIIMMEESS

* Discounted rates are offered during non-peak hours  PROMO CODE: Medieval Times



CCIITTYY//RREEGGIIOONN CCHHAARRTTEERR CCOOOORRDDIINNAATTOORR PPHHOONNEE EEMMAAIILL

GTA/Scarborough/Etobicoke

York Region

Keswick/Sutton

Whitby/Ajax/Oshawa/Pickering

Port Perry/Uxbridge/Sunderland

Brampton/Caledon

Oakville/Mississauga

Burlington/Milton/Georgetown

Alliston/Bradford

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL STOCK CUSTOMER 
SERVICE CENTRE FOR A QUOTE TODAY!

facebook.com/stock.charter

Theresa Pearson 416-757-0565 tpearson@stocktransportation.com

Maggie Schneider 905-883-6665 maggies@stocktransportation.com

Reza Ashkevari 905-883-6665 reza@stocktransportation.com

Jackie Lane 705-357-3187 jackiel@stocktransportation.com

Jackie Lane 705-357-3187 jackiel@stocktransportation.com

Wendy Smith 905-951-6900 wsmith@stocktransportation.com

Tammy Corkum 905-829-2040 tammyc@stocktransportation.com

Tammy Corkum 905-829-2040 tammyc@stocktransportation.com

Sandra Higgins 705-435-7764 shiggins@stocktransportation.com


